
U.S. Mill Participants by Company

AMERICAN DENIMATRIX
P.O. Box 2827
Lubbock TX  79408
Tel: (806) 763-8011
Fax: (806) 762-7444

Mr. Jerry Jones
Denim Sales
E-mail: jerry.jones@pcca.com

ALAMAC AMERICAN KNITS
1885 Alamac Rd.
Lumberton, NC  28359
Tel: (910) 618-2235
Fax: (910) 618-2292
Contact: Mr. Mark Cabral

President
E-Mail: mark.cabral@alamacusa.com

Contact: Ms. Doris Sampson
Vice President of Planning
Email: doris.sampson@alamacusa.com

ANTEX KNITTING MILLS
3750 S. Broadway Place
Los Angeles, CA 90007
Tel: (323) 232-2061
Fax: (323) 233-7751

Ms. Anna MacMassey
Vice President, Merchandise & Design
E-Mail: annam@antexknitting.com

BUHLER QUALITY YARNS
CORPORATION
1881 Athens Highway
Jefferson, GA  30549
Tel: (706)367-9834
Fax: (706) 367-9837

Mr. David Sasso
Vice President, Sales & Marketing
E-Mail: dsasso@buhleryarns.com

Mr. Victor Almeida
Textile Engineer/Customer Support
E-Mail: valmeida@buhleryarns.com

CCW
14 Commerce Drive
Gaffney, SC  29340
Tel: (864) 488-2824
Fax: (864) 488- 0488

Mr. Stacey Bridges
Manager, Sales
E-Mail: sbridges@carolinacotton.com

Mr. Bryan Ashby
Vice President, Sales & Marketing
E-Mail: bashby@carolinacotton.com

CONTEMPORA  FABRICS
351 Comtempora Drive
Lumberton, NC 28358
Tel: (901) 738-7131
Fax: (907) 738-9557

Mr. Ron Roach
Vice President, Sales
E-Mail: rroach@contemporafabrics.com

Mr. Alex Whitley
Sales & Product Development
E-Mail: awhitley@contemporafabrics.com



FRONTIER SPINNING MILLS
1823 Boone Trail Road
Stanford, NC 27330
Tel: (919)776-9940
Fax: (919) 718-2300

Mr. John W. Garris III
Director, International Sales
E-Mail:
john.garris@frontierspinning.com

HAMRICK MILLS INC.
515 W. Buford Street
Gaffney, SC 29341
Tel: (864) 489-4731
Fax: (864) 487-9946

Mr. Jim Hopkins
Vice President, Sales
E-Mail: jhopkins@hamrickmills.com

Mr. Roy Lockett
Director, International Sales
E- Mail: rlockett@hamrickmills.com

Ms. Elena Bonny
Representative, Sales
E- Mail: softlooms-elena@sbcglobal.net

JO-MAR SPINNING
101 Plum Street
Belmont, NC 28012
Tel: (704) 829-4095
Fax: (704) 829-4099

Mr. David Miller
Vice President, North America
E-Mail: dmiller@ata-usa.com

Mr. Adrian Hernandez
Grupo Karims, Senior Vice President, Sales
E-Mail:
Adrian.hernandez@grupokarims.com

MT. VERNON MILLS
503 South Main
91 4th St.
Trion, GA 30753
(mail) PO Box 100
Mauldin, SC 29662
Tel: (864) 688-7100

Mr. Dale McCollum
Vice President, Merchandising Denim
Fabrics
E-Mail: dalem@mvmills.com

PARKDALE
P.O. Box 1787
Gastonia, NC 28053
Tel: (704) 874-5000
Fax: (704) 874-5176

Mr. Charles Heilig
President
E-Mail: chelig@parkdalemills.com

Mr. Dan Morrison
Vice President of Sales; International & Key
Accounts
E-Mail: dmorrison@parkdalemills.com

TUSCARORA YARNS
8760 East Franklin Street
P.O. Box 218
Mt. Pleasant, NC  28124
Tel: (704) 231-2923
Fax: (704) 436-9461

Mr. David Roberts
CEO
E-mail: droberts@tuscarorayarns.com

Mr. Andy Long
Vice President, International Sales
E-Mail: along@tuscarorayarns.com



Zagis USA
1017 Saint John Street
Lafayette, LA 70501
Tel: (337) 261-0701
Fax: (337) 261- 0732

Mr. Don Cassell
Director, Sales
E-Mail: dcassell@zagisusa.com


